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Speak Up – Safety Leadership! 
  
Learning outcomes: 
This programme aims to support a safety culture in our organisation and is only 
available to Te Whatu Ora Capital, Coast and Hutt Valley staff. 
 
  
Content: 

• Understand the importance of and challenges to speaking up in a healthcare environment  
• Apply a graded assertiveness tool to a case study where harm may be about to occur 
• Reflect on your readiness to use graded assertiveness to raise concerns in your workplace 
• Understand where to seek assistance to support a safety culture in your workplace 

 

Available to: Price (+ GST) Booking Method 
Hutt Valley Staff NIL Via MyPay [ESS00335] 

Wairarapa/Capital & Coast Staff  NIL Email CTU@huttvalleydhb.org.nz  

External Health Professionals  
(Primary Health, PHO, Aged Care)  N/A N/A 

Private sector   N/A N/A 
  

Target Audience  
This programme is aimed at all staff.  
Attendance is a requirement for all new staff and is part of Te Rā 
Whakatau. 

Pre reading requirements NIL 

Course Facilitator Melita Macdonald 

Food Provided N/A  *Please bring your own water bottle 

  
Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Monday  
8th January 
PGY1 ONLY 

The Learning Centre, Auditorium 
First Floor 

Clock Tower Building 
Hutt Hospital 

 
 
 
 
 

1300 - 1350 

Monday  

12th February 
(NETP / NESP & 
ENSIPP ONLY) 

1340 - 1430 

Monday 4th March 1340 - 1430 

Monday 8th April 1340 - 1430 

Monday 6th May 1340 - 1430 

Monday 10th June 1340 - 1430 

Monday 1st July 1340 - 1430 

Monday 5th August 1340 - 1430 

Monday 2nd September 1340 - 1430 
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Monday 7th October 1340 - 1430 

Monday 4th November 1340 - 1430 

Monday 2nd December 1340 - 1430 

 


